
EUROMET TC-M Meetings
Teddington, United Kingdom - March 2007
Registered Participants (as of 19 February)

Country (Organisation) Participant E-mail Address
Albania (GDMC) Defrim Bulku metrology@san.com.al

Austria (BEV) Christian Buchner christian.buchner@bev.gv.at

Dietmar Steindl dietmar.steindl@bev.gv.at

Belgium (SMD) Antoine Condereys antoine.condereys@economie.fgov.be

William Vincke william.vincke@economie.fgov.be

Bosnia-Herzegovina (ISMIV)  

Bulgaria (BIM/NCM) Miroslav Ivanov ncm@sasm.orbitel.bg

Nadya Vladimirova ncm@sasm.orbitel.bg

Croatia Darko Balković (DZM)

Lovorka Grgec Bermanec (FSB) lovorka.grgec@fsb.hr

Tijana Parlić-Risović (DZM) tijana.risovic@dzm.hr

Davor Zvizdic (FSB) davor.zvizdic@fsb.hr

Cyprus (WMS)  

Czech Republic (CMI) Ivan Kríž ikriz@cmi.cz

Dominik Pražák dprazak@cmi.cz

Jiří Tesař jtesar@cmi.cz

Denmark (DANIAmet-DFM) Lars Nielsen ln@dfm.dtu.dk

Egypt (NIS) Gamal Aggag aggag95@hotmail.com

Alaaeldin Eltawil eltaweel38@yahoo.com

Estonia (METROSERT) Viktor Vabson viktorv@metrosert.ee

European Commission (IRMM) Ulf Jacobsson ulf.jacobsson@ec.europa.eu

Finland (MIKES) Aimo Pusa aimo.pusa@lahtiprecision.com

Markku  Rantanen markku.rantanen@mikes.fi

Kari Riski kari.riski@mikes.fi

France (LNE) André Gosset andre.gosset@lne.fr

Jean-Claude Legras jean-claude.legras@lne.fr

Paul-André Meury paul-andre.meury@lne.fr

Patrick Pinot patrick.pinot@cnam.fr

Germany (PTB) Horst Bettin horst.bettin@ptb.de

Michael Borys michael.borys@ptb.de

Karl Jousten karl.jousten@ptb.de

Rolf Kumme rolf.kumme@ptb.de

Wladimir Sabuga wladimir.sabuga@ptb.de

Greece (EIM) Alexandros Lefkopoulos lefkopoulos@eim.gr

Chris Mitsas chris.mitsas@eim.org.gr

George Navrozidis gnavr@eim.org.gr

Hungary (OMH)  

Iceland (NS)  

International (BIPM) Richard Davis rdavis@bipm.org

Ireland (NML) Eugene Reilly eugene.reilly@enterprise-ireland.com
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Israel (INPL)  

Italy (INRiM) Mercede Bergoglio m.bergoglio@inrim.it

Giancarlo D'Agostino gc.dagostino@inrim.it

Salvatore Lorefice s.lorefice@inrim.it

Latvia (LNMC) Tatjana Žandarova tatjana.zandarova@lnmc.gov.lv

Lithuania (VMT/VMC) Ksaverija Dapkeviciene mass@vmc.lt

Ilona Milkamanaviciene mass@vmc.lt

(FYR) Macedonia (BoM) Nenad Petrovski nenad.petrovski@bom.gov.mk

Malta (MSA-NMS)  

Netherlands (NMi VSL) Inge van Andel ivandel@nmi.nl

Jos Verbeek jverbeek@nmi.nl

Norway (JV) André Evenstad aev@justervesenet.no

Poland (GUM) Hanna Durlik mass.force@gum.gov.pl

Elżbieta Lenard mass.force@gum.gov.pl

Portugal (IPQ) Maria do Céu Ferreira mcferreira@mail.ipq.pt

Isabel Spohr ispohr@mail.ipq.pt

Romania (INM) Gheorghe Cornea gheorghecornea49@yahoo.com

Adrian Gherasimov a.gherasimov@yahoo.com

Ion Sandu ion.sandu@inm.ro

Russia (VNIIMS)  

Serbia & Montenegro (ZMDM) Predrag Djuric djuric@szmdm.sv.gov.yu

Boris Ramac djuric@szmdm.sv.gov.yu

Slovakia (SMU) Peter Farár farar@smu.gov.sk

Slovenia Matej Grum (MIRS) matej.grum@gov.si

Janez Setina (IMT) janez.setina@imt.si

South Africa (CSIR-NML)  

Spain (CEM) José Robles jarobles@cem.es

Salustiano Ruiz sruiz@cem.es

Sweden (SP) Måns Ackerholm mans.ackerholm@sp.se

Susanne Hurtig susanne.hurtig@sp.se

Fredrik Langmead fredrik.langmead@sp.se

Switzerland (METAS) Christian Wüthrich christian.wuethrich@metas.ch

Turkey (UME) Cetin Dogan cetin.dogan@ume.tubitak.gov.tr

Ilknur Kocas ilknur.kocas@ume.tubitak.gov.tr

Ukraine (NSC)  

United Kingdom (NPL) Stuart Davidson stuart.davidson@npl.co.uk

Andy Knott andy.knott@npl.co.uk

Michael Perkin michael.perkin@npl.co.uk
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